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Special FDA approved material for commercial and industrial applications

FOODLINE

PREVENTS SPILLAGE - STOPS LEAKAGE

HOW TO USE

Push21Insert 3 Push & twist

• Made in foodproduction approved material 
• Keep out of reach of children 
• Temperature range: -25 °C to +90 °C 
• For non-pressurised systems only 
• Always clean before reuse 
• Does not contain silicone
• Resistant to alcohol 
• Plugs are solid and can be cut if necessary

FACTS

CONTACT

MULTIPLE USAGE

MICRO

1 mm

10 mm

5 mm

 22 mm

STD XL

13 mm

 42 mm

INDUSTRIAL PLUGS

35 mm

80 mm

60 mm

130 mm

SIZES
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Read more on
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